
COFFRE DE CHANTIER SANS PLATEAU

KS TOOLS

Fermetures métalliques
cadenassable
poignées renforcées.

Caractéristiques

Référence hauteur (mm) largeur (mm) longueur (mm) Prix HT

10004933 300 300 550 -

10004934 350 350 670 -

10004935 350 350 800 -

10004936 350 350 850 -

10004932 365 480 1000 -
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